Rasell's Nurseries
Grasses Stock List
Summer 2023

Plant:

Calamagrostis x acutiflora 'Karl Forester

Carex 'Evergreen’

Carex 'lIce Dance'

Carex trifida 'Rekohu Sunrise'

Cortaderia selloana 'Pumila’

Deschampsia cespitosa 'Goldtau’ (Golden Dew)
Eragrostis curvula

Miscanthus ‘Memory"

Miscanthus sinensis 'Adagio’

Miscanthus sinensis 'Emmanual Lepage’
Miscanthus sinensis 'Ferner Osten’

Miscanthus sinensis 'Gracillimus'

Miscanthus sinensis ‘Morning Light'

Miscanthus sinensis 'Silberfeder' Silver Feather
Miscanthus sinensis 'Zebrinus'

Miscanthus transmorrisonensis

Molina caerulea 'Dauerstrahl’

Molina caerulea 'Moorhexe'

Molina caerulea subsp.caerulea 'Edith Dudszus
Molinia caerulea ssp. Arundinacea 'Windspiel'
Oryzopsis miliacea

Panicum virgatum 'Blue Giants'
Panicum virgatum 'Dallas Blues'
Panicum virgatum 'Hot Rod'
Panicum virgatum 'Shenandoah'’
Panicum virgatum 'Squaw'
Pennisetum orientale 'Shogun'
Pennisetum villosum
Sporobolus heterolepsis

Stipa arundinacea '‘Anemanthele
Stipa gigantea

Stipa tenuissima

Pot Size:
2L
2L
2L
2L
5L
2L
2L
2L
2L
3L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
3L
3L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
2L
1L
2L
2L
3L
2L

Price:
£7.95
£7.95
£6.95
£8.95
£19.99
£5.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£6.95
£7.65
£7.65
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.95
£6.95
£8.95
£6.95



